
 
Day 1 (Monday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

Table 1 

Charles Downs  

Tim Hokanson* 

Danie Monaghan* 

Kris Erickson 

Shelly Griffith 

Sarah Dobson 
 

Table 2 

Chris Johnson 

Linda Timmons  

Adam Marles 

Brett Anderson* 

Nate Schema 

Samuel Sipes 

Alesia Frerichs 
 

Table 3 
David Chiles  
Grace Araya  
Renee Hardman 
Alan Budahl 
Chris Singer* 
Matt Miller* 

 

Table 4 

Adriene Iverson 

Rick Marshall 

Jan Hamilton-Crawford* 

Tom Syverson 

Robin Steinke 

Ted Goins  

Ashley Washington 
 

 

Table 6 

Damyn Kelly  

Carol Roberts  

Pat Thueson  

Héctor Colón 

Scott Larson 

Colleen Frankenfield 

Sue Polis 
 

Table 7 

Dan Connors  

Melvin Faulkner * 

Sharif Walker  

Ann Vazquez 

Mike Duggar 

Mike Bertrand 

Maria Foschia 
 

Table 8 

Angie Moellering  

Anne Dennis-Choi 

Cheryl Fisher 

David Duea 

Shari VanderGast* 

Mark Stutrud 

Renada Johnson 

Table 5 

Judy Budi  

Stephanie Chedid 

Jim Sanft  

Alex Kiefer 

Melissa Frownfelter 

Luanne Fisher 

David Trost 



 
Day 1 (Monday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Table 10 

Chris Tonniges  

Julie Kaminski 

Nancy Ackerman  

Patrick Briaud 

Dave Morin 

Angela Bovill 

Susan Newton 
 

Table 11 

John Moeller  

Connie Phillips  

Ray Ratke 

Kristyn Peck 

Bill Brim 
Rebecca Kiesow 
Knudsen 
Sven Schumacher 

 

Table 12 

Brian Savoie 

Scott Hoffman 

Aurora Kripa 

Jason Sitar 

Carol Slight 

 

 

Table 13 

Amanda Schroeder 

Kate Hutchinson 

John Paul Soto 

Mosah Goodman 
Michael Sering 

 

Table 14 

Joseph Scrivens 

Jeff Heinecke  

Gabrielle Anderson* 

Pilar Carvajal 

Cyndi Walters 

Amy LaCroix 
 

 

 

*1st time attendee/new CEO 

 

Table 9 

Keith Jones  

Danielle Fox* 

Marian Baldini 

Rita Wiersma 

Deb Lyle 

Rick Davis 

Bill Kallestad 



 
Day 2 (Tuesday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

Table 1 

Greg Reichenbach* 

Joseph Scrivens 

Alex Kiefer 

Jeff Heinecke 

Judy Budi 

Fred Bentley 

Luanne Fisher 
 

Table 2 

Bill Brim 

Mike Bertrand 

Chris Singer* 

Matt Miller* 

David Chiles 

Angie Moellering 

Bill Kallestad 
 

Table 3 

Adriene Iverson  

Ted Goins 
Jan Hamilton-
Crawford* 

Cyndi Walters 

Melissa Frownfelter 

Brett Anderson* 

Alesia Frerichs 
 

Table 4 

Danie Monaghan* 

Gabrielle Anderson* 

Colleen Frankenfield 

Rick Marshall 

Kris Erickson 

Charles Downs 

Tim Hokanson* 
 

Table 5 

Shelly Griffith  

Stephanie Chedid 

Julie Kaminski 

Adam Marles 

Tom Syverson 

Héctor Colón 

Sarah Dobson  
 

Table 6 

Rita Wiersma  

Rick Davis  

Dan Connors  

Aurora Kripa 

Deb Lyle 

Danielle Fox* 

Ann Vazquez  
 

Table 7 

Anne Dennis-Choi  

Sven Schumacher 

Shari VanderGast* 

David Duea 

Ray Ratke 
Rebecca Kiesow 
Knudsen 

Renada Johnson 
 

 

*1st time attendee/new CEO 



 
Day 2 (Tuesday) 

Seating Assignments 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Table 8 

Pat Thueson  

John Moeller 

Keith Jones 

Sharif Walker 

Connie Phillips 

Carol Roberts 

Chris Johnson 
 

Table 9 

Linda Timmons 

Angela Bovill 

Maria Foschia 

David Trost 

Nancy Ackerman 

Sam Sipes 

Susan Newton 
 

Table 10 

Renee Hardman  

Chris Tonniges 

Damyn Kelly 

Mark Stutrud 

Kristyn Peck 

Dave Morin 

Sue Polis 
 

Table 11 

Michael Sering  

Brian Savoie 

Pilar Carvajal 

Kate Hutchinson 

Amanda Schroeder 

Amy LaCroix 
 

Table 12 

Carol Slight 

Jason Sitar 

John Paul Soto 

Mosah Goodman 

Scott Hoffman 
 

Table 13 

Grace Araya  

Melvin Faulkner* 

Marian Baldini 

Alan Budahl 

Mike Duggar 
Robin Steinke 

 

 

 

 

*1st time attendee/new CEO 
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